Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Saturday

Black 1500-1515

Qualifying started at 14:59:57

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/16/2012 15:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:04.031 15:06:53.842 2 1:07.068 +2.115 15:05:00.432
(17) Kim Raes Jensen 6 1:05.365 +1.334 15:07:59.207 3 1:06.907 +1.954 15:06:07.339
1 1:03.645 +1.408 15:03:26.664 7 1:04.794 +0.763 15:09:04.001 4 1:05.328 +0.375 15:07:12.667
2 1:02.452 +0.215 15:04:29.116 8 1:06.369 +2.338 15:10:10.370 5 1:06.128 +1.175 15:08:18.795
3 1:03.743 +1.506 15:05:32.859 9 1:05.790 +1.759 15:11:16.160 6 1:04.953 15:09:23.748
4 1:02.896 +0.659 15:06:35.755 10 1:07.261 +3.230 15:12:23.421 7 1:06.854 +1.901 15:10:30.602
5 1:05.466 +3.229 15:07:41.221 11 1:07.202 +3.171 15:13:30.623 8 1:05.246 +0.293 15:11:35.848
6 1:02.355 +0.118 15:08:43.576 9 1:05.587 +0.634 15:12:41.435
7 1:02.237 15:09:45.813 (4) jens rasmussen 10 1:05.864 +0.911 15:13:47.299
8 1:02.659 +0.422 15:10:48.472 1 1:05.007 +0.975 15:05:01.575
9 1:04.290 +2.053 15:11:52.762 2 1:06.440 +2.408 15:06:08.015 (371) Niclas Larsson
10 1:10.337 +8.100 15:13:03.099 3 1:05.207 +1.175 15:07:13.222 1 1:10.068 +3.822 15:04:03.786
4 1:04.354 +0.322 15:08:17.576 2 1:07.226 +0.980 15:05:11.012
(22b) Preben Lind 5 1:05.304 +1.272 15:09:22.880 3 1:06.246 15:06:17.258
1 1:04.571 +1.468 15:05:00.720 6 1:06.690 +2.658 15:10:29.570 4 1:06.746 +0.500 15:07:24.004
2 1:04.959 +1.856 15:06:05.679 7 1:04.032 15:11:33.602 5 1:08.250 +2.004 15:08:32.254
3 1:04.120 +1.017 15:07:09.799 8 1:04.909 +0.877 15:12:38.511 6 1:08.121 +1.875 15:09:40.375
4 1:04.160 +1.057 15:08:13.959 9 1:05.789 +1.757 15:13:44.300
5 1:03.568 +0.465 15:09:17.527 (71) Brian Kofod
6 1:03.103 15:10:20.630 (76) Keld Sommer 1 1:07.749 +1.495 15:02:57.495
7 1:04.602 +1.499 15:11:25.232 1 1:08.602 +4.475 15:02:45.186 2 1:07.747 +1.493 15:04:05.242
8 1:04.547 +1.444 15:12:29.779 2 1:08.204 +4.077 15:03:53.390 3 1:06.968 +0.714 15:05:12.210
9 1:04.561 +1.458 15:13:34.340 3 1:06.104 +1.977 15:04:59.494 4 1:06.711 +0.457 15:06:18.921
4 1:04.594 +0.467 15:06:04.088 5 1:06.254 15:07:25.175
(25) Bonny Laursen 5 1:04.197 +0.070 15:07:08.285 6 1:19.149 +12.895 15:08:44.324
1 1:06.101 +2.802 15:04:03.826 6 1:04.703 +0.576 15:08:12.988
2 1:03.299 15:05:07.125 7 1:04.310 +0.183 15:09:17.298 (53) Rune Romdal
3 1:04.176 +0.877 15:06:11.301 8 1:04.127 15:10:21.425 1 1:07.013 +0.686 15:03:48.964
4 1:04.056 +0.757 15:07:15.357 9 1:14.667 +10.540 15:11:36.092 2 1:06.380 +0.053 15:04:55.344
5 1:03.570 +0.271 15:08:18.927 3 1:13.736 +7.409 15:06:09.080
6 1:03.867 +0.568 15:09:22.794 (7c) Tonni Navrsgaard 4 1:24.941 +18.614 15:07:34.021
7 1:04.876 +1.577 15:10:27.670 1 1:04.223 15:03:21.255 5 1:06.327 15:08:40.348
8 1:03.611 +0.312 15:11:31.281 2 1:06.213 +1.990 15:04:27.468 6 1:06.791 +0.464 15:09:47.139
9 1:04.991 +1.692 15:12:36.272 3 1:09.589 +5.366 15:05:37.057 7 1:06.587 +0.260 15:10:53.726
10 1:05.011 +1.712 15:13:41.283 4 1:23.337 +19.114 15:07:00.394 8 1:06.822 +0.495 15:12:00.548
9 1:06.800 +0.473 15:13:07.348
(28) Michael Poulsen (26) Chris Carlsen
1 1:05.638 +2.311 15:05:02.673 1 1:06.750 +2.424 15:03:05.504 (93) mathias poulsen
2 1:05.970 +2.643 15:06:08.643 2 1:06.263 +1.937 15:04:11.767 1 1:10.466 +4.137 15:02:44.844
3 1:04.244 +0.917 15:07:12.887 3 1:07.409 +3.083 15:05:19.176 2 1:08.118 +1.789 15:03:52.962
4 1:03.755 +0.428 15:08:16.642 4 1:04.769 +0.443 15:06:23.945 3 1:07.276 +0.947 15:05:00.238
5 1:03.989 +0.662 15:09:20.631 5 1:04.326 15:07:28.271 4 1:09.547 +3.218 15:06:09.785
6 1:03.427 +0.100 15:10:24.058 6 1:05.173 +0.847 15:08:33.444 5 1:06.813 +0.484 15:07:16.598
7 1:03.358 +0.031 15:11:27.416 7 1:05.781 +1.455 15:09:39.225 6 1:06.329 15:08:22.927
8 1:05.550 +2.223 15:12:32.966 8 1:04.671 +0.345 15:10:43.896
9 1:03.327 15:13:36.293 (888) Christian Sebell Steensen
(94) Heini Guttesen 1 1:11.315 +3.789 15:03:11.444
(276) benjamin andersen 1 1:05.853 +1.017 15:02:33.106 2 1:08.713 +1.187 15:04:20.157
1 1:05.665 +1.928 15:03:01.901 2 1:06.888 +2.052 15:03:39.994 3 1:08.270 +0.744 15:05:28.427
2 1:06.299 +2.562 15:04:08.200 3 1:06.398 +1.562 15:04:46.392 4 1:07.793 +0.267 15:06:36.220
3 2:44.153 +1:40.416 15:06:52.353 4 1:05.566 +0.730 15:05:51.958 5 1:10.746 +3.220 15:07:46.966
4 1:04.877 +1.140 15:07:57.230 5 1:05.309 +0.473 15:06:57.267 6 1:12.771 +5.245 15:08:59.737
5 2:43.381 +1:39.644 15:10:40.611 6 1:05.724 +0.888 15:08:02.991 7 1:07.526 15:10:07.263
6 1:03.940 +0.203 15:11:44.551 7 1:05.693 +0.857 15:09:08.684 8 1:07.669 +0.143 15:11:14.932
7 1:03.737 15:12:48.288 8 1:05.543 +0.707 15:10:14.227 9 1:07.951 +0.425 15:12:22.883
9 1:09.361 +4.525 15:11:23.588 10 1:08.202 +0.676 15:13:31.085
(131) Jonas Dalager 10 1:05.737 +0.901 15:12:29.325
1 1:05.214 +1.183 15:02:34.004 11 1:04.836 15:13:34.161 (49) Erik Bo Nielsen
2 1:06.250 +2.219 15:03:40.254 1 1:10.729 +3.170 15:02:46.227
3 1:05.418 +1.387 15:04:45.672 (54a) Michael Boss 2 1:09.948 +2.389 15:03:56.175
4 1:04.139 +0.108 15:05:49.811 1 1:08.656 +3.703 15:03:53.364 3 1:09.642 +2.083 15:05:05.817
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

| Saturday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1500-1515 6/16/2012 15:00
Qualifying started at 14:59:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:09.339 +1.780 15:06:15.156 8 1:11.954 +3.046 15:11:24.788
5 1:08.152 +0.593 15:07:23.308 9 1:10.190 +1.282 15:12:34.978
6 1:08.536 +0.977 15:08:31.844 10 1:08.908 15:13:43.886
7 1:08.288 +0.729 15:09:40.132
8 1:07.559 15:10:47.691 (35) jan bille carstensen
9 1:08.334 +0.775 15:11:56.025 1 1:09.628 +0.296 15:03:14.036

10 1:08.014 +0.455 15:13:04.039 2 1:09.332 15:04:23.368

3 1:09.742 +0.410 15:05:33.110
(31) Mike Kofoed 4 1:09.495 +0.163 15:06:42.605
1 1:09.008 +1.339 15:04:24.264 5 1:09.337 +0.005 15:07:51.942
2 1:09.357 +1.688 15:05:33.621 6 1:09.692 +0.360 15:09:01.634
3 1:09.242 +1.573 15:06:42.863 7 1:11.321 +1.989 15:10:12.955
4 1:09.379 +1.710 15:07:52.242 8 1:12.206 +2.874 15:11:25.161
5 1:08.278 +0.609 15:09:00.520 9 1:12.598 +3.266 15:12:37.759
6 1:09.093 +1.424 15:10:09.613 10 1:10.191 +0.859 15:13:47.950
7 1:07.826 +0.157 15:11:17.439
8 1:07.836 +0.167 15:12:25.275 (107) Jerry Skovgaard
9 1:07.669 15:13:32.944 1 1:12.512 +2.667 15:04:04.908
2 1:10.092 +0.247 15:05:15.000
(82) Morten Overgaard 3 1:09.845 15:06:24.845
1 1:09.146 +1.467 15:03:39.884 4 1:10.043 +0.198 15:07:34.888
2 1:08.653 +0.974 15:04:48.537 5 1:10.392 +0.547 15:08:45.280
3 1:08.415 +0.736 15:05:56.952 6 1:10.458 +0.613 15:09:55.738
4 1:08.995 +1.316 15:07:05.947 7 1:10.732 +0.887 15:11:06.470
5 1:08.124 +0.445 15:08:14.071 8 1:11.076 +1.231 15:12:17.546
6 1:08.189 +0.510 15:09:22.260 9 1:10.264 +0.419 15:13:27.810
7 1:08.198 +0.519 15:10:30.458
8 1:08.558 +0.879 15:11:39.016 (600b) Karste Sgrensen
9 1:08.280 +0.601 15:12:47.296 1 1:12.636 +1.013 15:02:57.136
10 1:07.679 15:13:54.975 2 1:12.884 +1.261 15:04:10.020
3 1:12.809 +1.186 15:05:22.829
(44b) Rolf Bjgrkvin 4 1:11.623 15:06:34.452
1 1:10.105 +2.232 15:03:13.154 5 1:12.430 +0.807 15:07:46.882
2 1:08.171 +0.298 15:04:21.325 6 1:12.807 +1.184 15:08:59.689
3 1:08.328 +0.455 15:05:29.653 7 1:13.086 +1.463 15:10:12.775
4 1:07.891 +0.018 15:06:37.544 8 1:12.755 +1.132 15:11:25.530
5 1:09.688 +1.815 15:07:47.232 9 1:12.394 +0.771 15:12:37.924
6 1:10.541 +2.668 15:08:57.773 10 1:12.266 +0.643 15:13:50.190
7 1:08.695 +0.822 15:10:06.468
8 1:08.233 +0.360 15:11:14.701 (22a) Danny Lambrecht
9 1:08.017 +0.144 15:12:22.718 1 1:14.351 +2.132 15:04:06.529
10 1:07.873 15:13:30.591 2 1:13.881 +1.662 15:05:20.410
3 1:13.251 +1.032 15:06:33.661
(73) Kim Wisteihn Larsen 4 1:12.778 +0.559 15:07:46.439
1 1:09.039 +0.923 15:03:19.093 5 1:12.773 +0.554 15:08:59.212
2 1:08.276 +0.160 15:04:27.369 6 1:13.220 +1.001 15:10:12.432
3 1:09.111 +0.995 15:05:36.480 7 1:12.219 15:11:24.651
4 1:09.161 +1.045 15:06:45.641 8 1:12.633 +0.414 15:12:37.284
5 1:08.942 +0.826 15:07:54.583 9 1:12.384 +0.165 15:13:49.668
6 1:09.049 +0.933 15:09:03.632
7 2:50.097 +1:41.981 15:11:53.729
8 1:08.116 15:13:01.845
(74b) Bo Kristoffersen
1 1:09.645 +0.737 15:03:17.162
2 1:09.426 +0.518 15:04:26.588
3 1:09.236 +0.328 15:05:35.824
4 1:09.106 +0.198 15:06:44.930
5 1:08.949 +0.041 15:07:53.879
6 1:09.072 +0.164 15:09:02.951
7 1:09.883 +0.975 15:10:12.834
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